® U.S. Registered Trademark    EN0B-0619GE51 R0511
Copyright © 2011 Honeywell Inc. • All rights reserved
HVAC03C2 – HVAC61C2
HVAC03C5 – HVAC61C5
NXL HVAC INVERTERS
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
These variable frequency drives provide step-less speed

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Field bus option boards
Fieldbus Order type code
LonWorks OPTC4
Metasys N2 NXOPTC2
Profibus DP NXOPTC3
CANopen (slave) NXOPTC6
Devicenet NXOPTC7
Modbus/TCP (Ethernet) NXOPTCI
BACnet MS/TP NXOPTCJ
Option Order type code Note
DRA-02L NXL Door installation set for display panel, 2m cable
Panel door installation sets
DRA-04L NXL Door installation set for display panel, 4m cable
PC-adapter NXLPANRS
This adapter and RS232 cable are needed for PC
connection
RS232C2M 2m RS232 serial link cable for PC connection
RS232 Cables
RS232C-4M 4m RS232 serial link cable for PC connection
NXLOPTAA 1 Relay NO/NC, 1 Open collector output, 3 Digital inputs
NXOPTB2 1 Relay NO/NC, 1 relay NO and thermistor input Digital I/O expander boards  (*
OPTB5 3 Relays NO
Analogue I/O expander boards (* OPTB4 1 Analogue input (mA) and 2 Analogue Outputs (mA)
(* when using this part of the standard I/O is replaced (3 Digital inputs, 1 relay and Thermistor input)
SPARE PARTS
Type Order type code Note
I/O spare parts NXLOPTAI
Standard I/O replacement for:
3 DI, 1 RO (NO), Thermistor
Keypad spare parts NXPANC NXL standard keypad
NX-FAN-4 MF4 (HVAC03-12) main cooling fan assembly
NX-FAN-5 MF5 (HVAC16-31) main cooling fan assembly Main cooling fans
NX-FAN-6 MF6 (HVAC38-61) main cooling fan assembly
NXL HVAC VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES – PRODUCT DATA
Manufactured for and on behalf of the Environmental and Combustion Controls Division of Honeywell Technologies Sàrl, Rolle, Z.A. La Pièce 16, Switzerland by its Authorized Representative:
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell GmbH
Böblinger Strasse 17
71101 Schönaich
Phone: (49) 7031 637 - 01
Fax: (49) 7031 637 - 493